invested amount and the aggregate of the Final Redemption

Amount, which may be as low as zero, and the Interest Amounts,

Premium Amounts and the Payout Amount, if any. Although the

Interest Amounts and the Premium Amounts will, subject to the

issuer risk (see "III.1. Issuer Risk" below) and other extraordinary

events (see "III.2. Early Redemption" below), be paid in any event,

the loss resulting from the negative performance of the Worst-

Performing Underlying may equal or even clearly exceed the

Interest Amount and Premium Amount payments. Investors

therefore should be prepared to sustain a partial or total loss of

their investment.

Redemption Scenarios

Investment Amount CHF 10,000.00

Worst-Performing Underlying Logitech International S.A.

Initial Level CHF 75.68

Strike CHF 75.68 (100.00%)

Barrier CHF 56.76 (75.00%)

Final

Level

Performanc

e as per

Final Fixing

Date

(in % of the

Initial

Level)

 Final Redemption

Amount (including

Coupon) – if Barrier

Event has occurred

Profit/Loss in % of

the Investment Amount

  Redemption

Amount

(including Coupon)

– if no Barrier

Event has

occurred

Profit/Loss

in % of the

Investment

Amount

CHF 45.41  -40%

CHF 6,997.00 -30.03%

CHF 52.98  -30%

CHF 7,997.00 -20.03%

CHF 60.54  -20%

CHF 8,997.00 -10.03%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 68.11  -10%

CHF 9,997.00 -0.03%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 75.68

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 83.25 +10%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 90.82  +20%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 98.38  +30%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

CHF 10,997.00 +9.97%

* Extra Coupon not taken into account

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects (net of fees) and are based on

hypothetical price/level developments and on the assumption that the shares of Logitech International S.A. are the Worst-Performing

Underlying. These figures are neither an indicator nor a warranty of future price/level developments of the Underlying and the market value of

the Product.

Key Information – Valor 58346530 – 23 November 2020

 BANK JULIUS BAER & CO. LTD   Switzerland – 6/9

III. Significant Risks for Investors